
Schedule of Classes

Sperry View Farm July 2021

MainWednesday, July 14, 2021
Class 143, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 William Warren at C

8:00 AM 434 My Metall Waverly, Louisa Marcelle Eadie OpenQ
8:08 AM 314 Gallaway's De Miro, Cameron Balowski OpenQ

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice William Warren at C
8:16 AM 74 Elite, Tracy Kelley Adult Am.QPSG
8:25 AM 434 My Metall Waverly, Louisa Marcelle Eadie OpenQPSG
8:34 AM 517 Mountain Legion, Stacey Daigle OpenPSG
8:43 AM 122 Lord Tomason, Jacqueline Ducci Adult Am.QPSG
8:52 AM 694 Schnucki 47, Jennifer Ault OpenQPSG
9:01 AM 77 Helvetia, Courtney Bolender OpenQPSG
9:10 AM 203 Charm V, Elizabeth Doering OpenI1
9:19 AM 673 Favonius Da Raposa, Juliane Dykiel OpenGP

Class 132, USEF Third Level Test 2 William Warren at C
9:28 AM 121 Miss American Pie, Terry Brennan Adult Am.

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 William Warren at C
9:36 AM 600 Unique, Judith Lieberman Adult Am.

Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 Roberta Carleton at C
9:44 AM 493 Calle, Mikki Kuchta Open
9:51 AM 623 Pixar, Angela Rice Open
9:58 AM 291 R U Sure, Jennifer-Jo Cross Adult Am.

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 William Warren at C
10:05 AM 79 Romeo SC, Danielle Dailey Adult Am.Q
10:13 AM 163 Sans Souci, Lisa Kaptein OpenQ
10:21 AM 17 For Gribaldi, Sandra Holden Adult Am.Q
10:29 AM 117 Diese Liebe, Judy Reiss Adult Am.Q
10:37 AM 121 Miss American Pie, Terry Brennan Adult Am.Q
10:45 AM 487 Heart Throb SCF, Elizabeth Charpentier Allwein Adult Am.
10:53 AM 618 Modico G, Carol DiCarlo Adult Am.Q
11:01 AM 337 Gotico Interagro, Andrea Joslyn OpenQ
11:09 AM 158 White Mocha, Lisa Kaptein OpenQ

Class 122, USEF Second Level Test 2 William Warren at C
11:17 AM 291 R U Sure, Jennifer-Jo Cross Adult Am.

Class 180, USEF Test of Choice William Warren at C
11:24 AM 692 Regaliz AA, Cynthia Palmer Dean Adult Am.Q23

Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 concludes Roberta Carleton at C
11:32 AM 508 Special Agent, Mikki Kuchta Open

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 Roberta Carleton at C
11:40 AM 575 Searah's Ginger Snap, Angela Rice OpenQ
11:48 AM 565 Franziska, Morgan Levine Adult Am.Q
11:56 AM 198 Presto, Lily Koorejian Jr/Yg Rider
12:04 PM 72 Evil Munchkin, Sandra Holden Adult Am.Q
12:12 PM 696 Excel Star Armina Z, Christy Cullen Adult Am.Q
12:20 PM 79 Romeo SC, Danielle Dailey Adult Am.Q
12:28 PM 621 Big Variety, Lisa Martin OpenQ
12:36 PM 623 Pixar, Angela Rice OpenQ
12:44 PM ***Lunch***
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MainWednesday, July 14, 2021
Class 160, FEI & USDF Freestyle Test of Choice William Warren at C

1:15 PM 232 Outer Banks GSF, Matthew Beasley Adult Am.QF1
1:24 PM 672 St Sandro's Symphony, Michel Sturm Adult Am.QF1
1:33 PM 621 Big Variety, Lisa Martin OpenQF2
1:42 PM 487 Heart Throb SCF, Elizabeth Charpentier Allwein Adult Am.QF3
1:51 PM 490 Zulu Interago, Athene von Hirschberg OpenF4
2:00 PM 315 Haralambos, Daniela Valentgas Adult Am.QF4

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 William Warren at C
2:09 PM 265 Hideaway's High Fidelity, Carolyn Simmelink Adult Am.

Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 William Warren at C
2:16 PM 644 Orchid's Jim, Ann Guptill Open

Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 William Warren at C
2:32 PM 569 Dolce Vita, Angela Rice Open
2:39 PM 513 Amazing Grace, Carroll Rayner Adult Am.

Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 William Warren at C
2:37 PM 696 Excel Star Armina Z, Christy Cullen Adult Am.
2:45 PM 508 Special Agent, Mikki Kuchta Open
2:53 PM 654 Shez Alluring, Shanda Cuscovitch Adult Am.Q
3:01 PM 648 Artik Tundra, Emily Wilson Adult Am.Q
3:09 PM 75 Madoc Prince Phillip, Charlotte Kelley Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 Roberta Carleton at C
3:17 PM 78 Maximus Of Cashmere, Linda Eder Adult Am.
3:24 PM 513 Amazing Grace, Carroll Rayner Adult Am.
3:31 PM 76 Diarado's Jewel PBZ, Helen Toama Adult Am.

Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 concludes William Warren at C
3:38 PM 232 Outer Banks GSF, Matthew Beasley Adult Am.
3:46 PM 569 Dolce Vita, Angela Rice OpenQ
3:54 PM 213 Donhalea, Virginia Leary OpenQ
4:02 PM 215 Quintus IBRH, Jessica Rizzi OpenQ
4:10 PM 565 Franziska, Morgan Levine Adult Am.Q
4:18 PM 491 Eastwood, Susan Sieber Adult Am.Q
4:26 PM 644 Orchid's Jim, Ann Guptill OpenQ
4:34 PM 71 Sir Samuel, Sandra Holden Adult Am.Q
4:42 PM 265 Hideaway's High Fidelity, Carolyn Simmelink Adult Am.Q
4:50 PM 493 Calle, Mikki Kuchta Open
4:58 PM 575 Searah's Ginger Snap, Angela Rice OpenQ

Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 William Warren at C
5:06 PM 73 Triphammer's Steele, Tara Korde Adult Am.Q
5:13 PM 215 Quintus IBRH, Jessica Rizzi OpenQ
5:20 PM 78 Maximus Of Cashmere, Linda Eder Adult Am.Q
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